
Oci Veloci

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Parenti Mattia (06/1564) 2 3 4 12 4 8 2 3 4 11 4 5

Boricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 0 0 2 0 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 11

Nocentini Matteo (06/1565) 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 6 3 3

Merli Nicola (06/765) 4 2 4 9 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 3

Cojocaru Teodor Valentin (06/1020) 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0

Geppetti Giacomo (06/1563) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 11 0 0

Spanò Antonio (06/1633) 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parenti Mattia 06/1564 20 42 2,10

Boricchi Giacomo 06/1566 18 39 2,17

Nocentini Matteo 06/1565 19 23 1,21

Merli Nicola 06/765 16 21 1,31

Cojocaru Teodor Valentin 06/1020 7 13 1,86

Geppetti Giacomo 06/1563 7 12 1,71

Spanò Antonio 06/1633 9 10 1,11

Pokedart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Deliu Ylli (06/1312) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 7

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 3 8 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 4

Ghezzi Laura (06/979) 2 0 4 6 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Storri Silvio (06/1575) 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 3 2 0 4 3

Lopez Jackline (06/1574) 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1

Lai Simona (06/865) 2 0 2 3 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Cutini Valter (06/1573) 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deliu Ylli 06/1312 20 30 1,50

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 21 28 1,33

Ghezzi Laura 06/979 12 7 0,58

Storri Silvio 06/1575 16 6 0,38

Lopez Jackline 06/1574 9 4 0,44

Lai Simona 06/865 11 4 0,36

Cutini Valter 06/1573 7 0 0,00

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 2 6 0 0

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 2 3 4 1 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 8

Catone Federico (06/1576) 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 7 2 6 0 0

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Tomi Marco (06/1579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Valeri Giulio (06/1581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Rosati Federico Maria (06/1582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 24 58 2,42

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 18 38 2,11

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 22 37 1,68

Catone Federico 06/1576 12 28 2,33

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 12 21 1,75

Tomi Marco 06/1579 6 5 0,83

Valeri Giulio 06/1581 2 1 0,50

Rosati Federico Maria 06/1582 0 0 0,00

Tafferuglio TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 4 9 2 5 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 9

Biagi Riccardo (06/1589) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10

Piras Mickael Francesco Jean 4 10 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3

Graziano Edoardo (06/1588) 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 5 4 4

Mariottini Pierluigi (06/433) 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Scarselli Sandro (06/1320) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chianucci Riccardo (06/309) 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bennati Gabriele (06/1591) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Alessio (06/1590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 19 40 2,11

Biagi Riccardo 06/1589 16 31 1,94

Piras Mickael Francesco 06/259 21 28 1,33

Graziano Edoardo 06/1588 18 18 1,00

Mariottini Pierluigi 06/433 10 12 1,20

Scarselli Sandro 06/1320 4 7 1,75

Chianucci Riccardo 06/309 4 4 1,00

Bennati Gabriele 06/1591 4 3 0,75

Donati Alessio 06/1590 0 0 0,00


